
 

1 de 2 

 

  Clasificación : CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA CRI ELIT S23                                   
 
  Fecha         : 13/06/09 
  Distancia     : 23 Kms     -   Promedio : 45,67 K ms/h  
 
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     600 HERRADA,JESUS        SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:13-85           
   2     614 DE LA CRUZ,DAVID     SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:34-36       21 seg. 
   3      46 FERNANDEZ,Airan      SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:48-45       35 seg. 
   4     608 SIMON,Jordi          SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:50-74       37 seg. 
   5     101 FONT,Joan            ELITE  CKT VIKING  NOVA    00:30:55-95       42 seg. 
   6     122 FITE,Jordi           ELITE  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:56-97       43 seg. 
   7     621 CABEDO,Victor        SUB23  SEGUROS BI LBAO     00:31:11-26       58 seg. 
   8      68 CERVANTES,Jordi      ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      00:31:34-99     1:21 min. 
   9       9 BALART,Roger         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:32:24-80     2:11 min. 
  10     605 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:32:25-50     2:12 min. 
  11     622 NAFRIA,Victor        SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:32:25-62     2:12 min. 
  12      64 VILANOVA,Marc        SUB23  ALCOLETGE  CL      00:32:33-80     2:20 min. 
  13     699 LAPUERTA,Carlos      ELITE  ALCARAZ - ARGON    00:32:37-11     2:24 min. 
  14     149 FRANCO,Sebastià      ELITE  CONSTRUCCI ONS F    00:33:03-35     2:50 min. 
  15     135 SARGATAL,Jordi       ELITE  EDAT3-RENA ULT-O    00:33:08-93     2:55 min. 
  16      24 PEÑA,David           ELITE  PROBIKE TI ME       00:33:19-10     3:06 min. 
  17     127 FERNANDEZ,Xavier     ELITE  CJAM CKT N OVARE    00:33:40-84     3:27 min. 
  18     119 GONZALEZ,Luis        ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  DE L    00:33:45-66     3:32 min. 
  19      86 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  CAS I AL -  QUIN    00:34:25-30     4:12 min. 
  20     107 LOS HUERTOS,Alberto  SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:34:34-91     4:21 min. 
  21     601 MORENO,Albert        SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:34:36-29     4:23 min. 
  22     607 MANTECA,Edgar        SUB23  ALCOLETGE  CL      00:34:41-34     4:28 min. 
  23     183 MOLERO,Manuel        ELITE  MOLERO COL OCACI    00:34:47-71     4:34 min. 
  24     108 VINIEGRA,OSCAR       SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:34:59-13     4:46 min. 
  25      23 ROTA,Jordi           ELITE  ALCARAZ - ARGON    00:35:08-26     4:55 min. 
  26     619 FERNANDEZ,Joan       ELITE  L´ESFORÇ           00:35:13-46     5:00 min. 
  27     613 CARRERE,Sergi        SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:35:16-55     5:03 min. 
  28     603 ARAUZ,YAGO           SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:35:30-64     5:17 min. 
  29      62 GRAIT,Ivan           ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      00:35:36-77     5:23 min. 
  30     609 PLANAS,JOAN          SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:35:43-28     5:30 min. 
  31     113 LOPEZ,Daniel         ELITE  AJUNTAMENT   LLE    00:35:59-09     5:46 min. 
  32     602 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  ALCARAZ - ARGON    00:36:01-21     5:48 min. 
  33     604 RIQUELME,Jose Maria  SUB23  CASAL QUIN QUENA    00:36:03-59     5:50 min. 
  34     610 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:36:03-62     5:50 min. 
  35      81 CRESPO,Isaac         ELITE  CAS I AL.A LC.QU    00:36:11-61     5:58 min. 
  36     102 MOLLA,Alex           ELITE  CKT VIKING  NOVA    00:36:34-46     6:21 min. 
  37     606 SALARICH,Nil         SUB23  ALCARAZ - ARGON    00:36:48-73     6:35 min. 
  38     616 CORREA,JAVIER        ELITE  A. PALLISE R        00:37:01-22     6:48 min. 
  39      20 MENOR,Francesc       SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:37:14-76     7:01 min. 
  40     611 MUÑOZ,Javier         SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:37:19-79     7:06 min. 
  41     615 SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE  BIKEÑEKE           00:37:22-22     7:09 min. 
  42      31 TICO,Iván            ELITE  VALLAS SPO RT       00:37:31-89     7:18 min. 
  43      32 ARAN,ENRIC           ELITE  VALLAS SPO RT       00:37:48-88     7:35 min. 
  44     612 VILA,JAN RANCESC     SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:37:53-72     7:40 min. 
  45      27 MOLERO,Francisco     ELITE  MOLERO COL OCACI    00:38:59-29     8:46 min. 
  46  Fc 618 QUIROS,Javier        SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:40:26-95    10:13 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 46 
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  Clasificación de SUB23  
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     600 HERRADA,JESUS        SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:13-85           
   2     614 DE LA CRUZ,DAVID     SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:34-36       21 seg. 
   3      46 FERNANDEZ,Airan      SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:48-45       35 seg. 
   4     608 SIMON,Jordi          SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:30:50-74       37 seg. 
   5     621 CABEDO,Victor        SUB23  SEGUROS BI LBAO     00:31:11-26       58 seg. 
   6       9 BALART,Roger         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:32:24-80     2:11 min. 
   7     605 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:32:25-50     2:12 min. 
   8     622 NAFRIA,Victor        SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    00:32:25-62     2:12 min. 
   9      64 VILANOVA,Marc        SUB23  ALCOLETGE  CL      00:32:33-80     2:20 min. 
  10     107 LOS HUERTOS,Alberto  SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:34:34-91     4:21 min. 
  11     601 MORENO,Albert        SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:34:36-29     4:23 min. 
  12     607 MANTECA,Edgar        SUB23  ALCOLETGE  CL      00:34:41-34     4:28 min. 
  13     108 VINIEGRA,OSCAR       SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:34:59-13     4:46 min. 
  14     613 CARRERE,Sergi        SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:35:16-55     5:03 min. 
  15     603 ARAUZ,YAGO           SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:35:30-64     5:17 min. 
  16     609 PLANAS,JOAN          SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:35:43-28     5:30 min. 
  17     604 RIQUELME,Jose Maria  SUB23  CASAL QUIN QUENA    00:36:03-59     5:50 min. 
  18     610 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    00:36:03-62     5:50 min. 
  19     606 SALARICH,Nil         SUB23  ALCARAZ - ARGON    00:36:48-73     6:35 min. 
  20      20 MENOR,Francesc       SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:37:14-76     7:01 min. 
  21     611 MUÑOZ,Javier         SUB23  CJAM CKT N OVATE    00:37:19-79     7:06 min. 
  22     612 VILA,JAN RANCESC     SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:37:53-72     7:40 min. 
  23  Fc 618 QUIROS,Javier        SUB23  VALLAS SPO RT       00:40:26-95    10:13 min. 
 


